
MEGLIO & ASSOCIATES 

Construction & Industrial Linecard 
Central Illinois 

OUR SOLUTIONS 
• ALUMINIUM, STEEL, QUICK ALUMINUM BOND, 

WIRE MC 

• EMT. IMC, ALUMINUM, PVC, CONDUIT 

• TRAY LADDER 

• WIRE BASKET 

• STEEL, ALUMIUM, STAINLESS STEEL STRUT 

• METAL FRAMING SYSTEM 

• THHN, XHHW, NMB, UF-B, SER, SEU, USE, BARE 

• SERVICE DROP 

• 600 VOLT UD 

• FASTPULL 

• GUY, TWISTED & STRIPED WIRE 

• PIGTAILS 

• METAL & NON-METALLIC FITTINGS  

• CONNECTORS  

• SUPER UNIVERSAL 3 PIECE  

• 5 PIECE COUPLINGS  

• OUTLET BOXES  

• ENT  

• J-BOXES  

• SPLIT BOLTS  

• LUGS  

• POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS  

• INSULATION PIERCING  

• FLEXBOX THERMOPLASTIC  

• FIBERGLASS THERMOSET  

• SLIDERBOXES  

• FLOORBOXES  

• FASTENERS  

• ANCHOR KITS  

• TOOLS & DRILL BITS  

• HEATING SYSTEMS 

• AC VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES 

• SOFT STARTERS 

• ELECTRIC SUBMETERS 

• METER READING SYSTEMS 

• POWER QUALITY MEASUREMENT 

• CRITICAL POWER SOLUTIONS UPS/ 
       AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES 
       SWITCHGEAR/SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICES 

• ENCLOSURES 
      INDUSTRIAL/MODULAR FREESTANDING 
      OPERATOR INTERFACES/WIREWAY & TROUGH 
     COMMERCIAL 

• HEATING & VENTILATION SYSTEMS 

• COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL CEILING FANS 
• EV CHARGERS 

LIGHTING SOLUTIONS 

      

www.beghellinorthamerica.com www.envoylighting.com www.espentech.com www.hunterfan.com/pages/

industrial 

www.lightalarms.com  

www.signify.com/en-us/

brands/advance  

(South of and including Galesburg, 

LaSalle, Peru)  

www.usa.lighting.philips.com/

prof/led-lamps-and-

tubes#pfpath=0-LED_GR  

(South of and including Peoria and 

Bloomington) 

www.signify.com/en-us/brands www.noralighting.com www.sportsbeams.com www.springleds.com 

Lamps & Tube 

4/24/2024 

WIRE & CABLE SOLUTIONS 

     

www.afcweb.com www.kingwire.com 

(Mattoon Only) 

www.lscns.us www.republicwire.com www.sourcery-llc.com  

CONSTRUCTION & INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS 

     

www.alliedmoulded.com www.api-plastics.com www.arlington.com 

(South of & including Galesburg, LaSalle, 

Peru) 

www.broan-nutone.com/en-us www.danfoss.us.com 

(South of & including Galesburg & 

Peoria) 

www.emon.com 

(South & incldng Galesburg & Peoria) 

www.espenev.com www.hammfg.com/electrical www.ipexinc.com 

(South & including Springfield & Decatur) 

www.lhdottie.com  

www.marleymep.com 

(South & incldng Galesburg & Peoria) 

www.meltric.com www.milbankworks.com 

(South & including Peoria & Bloomington)  
www.rizellc.com www.ronkelectrical.com 

www.te.com/usa-en/

home.html                                                                       

www.ubicquia.com    

     

 
     

www.afcweb.com www.acsunifab.com www.alliedeg.com  www.calbond.com www.calbrite.com 

www.copecabletray.com www.frecompositesinc.com www.power-strut.com www.unistrut.com  

http://www.meglio.com
http://www.meglio.com/
http://www.signify.com/en-us/brands/advance
http://www.lightalarms.com/
http://www.usa.lighting.philips.com/prof/led-lamps-and-tubes#pfpath=0-LED_GR
http://www.noralighting.com/
http://www.springleds.com/
http://www.envoylighting.com/
http://www.kingwire.com/
http://www.sourcery-llc.com/
https://www.api-plastics.com/
http://www.rizellc.com
http://www.arlington.com/
http://www.ipexinc.com/
http://www.danfoss.us.com/
http://www.emon.com/
http://www.milbankworks.com/
http://www.marleymep.com/
http://www.ronkelectrical.com/
https://frecompositesinc.com/
http://www.power-strut.com


Contact Us 

Monday—Friday / 8:00am-5:00pm 

pipeandwire@meglio.com / lighting@meglio.com 

PRINCIPALS  

Tony Meglio—Founder 

tmeglio@meglio.com 

ext: 215 

Mike Meglio—President 

mmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-570-7454 

Dave Meglio, LC—Vice President 

dmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-610-7139      

OUTSIDE SALES    INSIDE SALES—ELECTRICAL INSIDE SALES—LIGHTING  

TJ Frederking, LC  - Sales Manager 

tfrederking@meglio.com 

c: 636-262-6756 

 

Lisa Tumbarello—Senior Associate 

ltumbarello@meglio.com 

ext: 213  

Amanda Hoff—Manager 

ahoff@meglio.com 

ext: 222 

 

Ron Wright 

rwright@meglio.com 

c: 309-838-3876 

 

Kate Sanford—Manager (Commodities) 

ksanford@meglio.com 

ext: 210 

Jared Moore 

jmoore@meglio.com 

ext: 223 

 

Randy Kirkman 

rkirkman@meglio.com 

c: 314-440-3329 

 

Jill Frederking—Senior Associate 

jfrederking@meglio.com  

ext: 211                                                                

David Kackley—Lighting Quotations 

dkackley@meglio.com 

ext: 271 

 

Fred Stoneburner 

fstoneburner@meglio.com 

Direct: 314-292-5279 

 

Bailey Schieferdecker 
 

bschieferdecker@meglio.com  

ext: 280                                                              

Barb Reis—Lamps/Ballast Specialist 

breis@meglio.com 

ext: 262                                                              

 

SPECIFICATION SALES  

Carrie Hopkins  

chopkins@meglio.com 

ext: 224 

Kellie Smith—Customer Service Specialist 

ksmith@meglio.com 

ext: 274 

 

Jason McGaughey—Director 

jmcgaughey@meglio.com 

c: 314-239-2670  

 

John Meglio 

jmeglio@meglio.com 

ext: 225  

Lauren Grimm —Customer Service Specialist 

lgrimm@meglio.com 

ext: 241 

 

Matt Miller 

mmiller@meglio.com 

c: 314-873-4411 

 

Stacey Baird 

sbaird@meglio.com 

ext. 221 

Jonathan Leone—Lighting/Applications Specialist 

jleone@meglio.com 

 ext: 272 

 

Brian Reagan  

breagan@meglio.com 

c: 636-893-8545  

 

Stacy DeRienzo 

sderienzo@meglio.com 

ext. 244 

Scott Anderson—Director Lighting/Applications  

sanderson@meglio.com 

 ext: 263 

 

CONTROLS SPECIALISTS  MARKETING  

Mike Dominguez—Lighting Quotations 

mdominguez@meglio.com  

ext: 243                                                            

Jason Heisler-Director of Controls  

jheisler@meglio.com 

314-215-6708 

 

Hailee Long—Marketing Director 

hlong@meglio.com  

ext: 245                                                               

 

Amanda Fiene—Lighting Quotations 

afiene@meglio.com 

ext: 281 

Dan Krakowski-Controls Specialist 

dkrakowski@meglio.com 

ext: 209 

 

Tom Kyle—Marketing Specialist 

tkyle@meglio.com  

ext: 212 

 

Steven Meglio—Customer Service Specialist 

smeglio@meglio.com 

314-524-4424 

     

ADDRESS OFFICE FAX WEBSITE 

14220 Ladue Road, Chesterfield, MO 63017         314-524-4424 314-524-6447 www.meglio.com 

4/24/2024 


